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Vemhid-ler Information

Vehicle: 2008 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Extended

CabLTZ4WD6.0LV8
Region: Eastern
Period: April 23,2020
VIN: 1GCEK19Y282219922
Mileage: 206,000
Base MSRP: $37,010
Typically Equipped MSRP: N/A
Weight: 0

4/23/2020

NADA Used Cars/Trucks

NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction*®
Low

Average
High
Trade-In
Rough
Average
Clean

Clean Loan
Clean Retaill

Base
N/A

N/A
N/A

$7,675
$8,975
$10,050

$9,100
$13,050

Mileage Adj.
N/A
N/A

N/A

-$875
-$875
-$875

-$875
-$875

Option Adj.

N/A
N/A
N/A

$150
$150
$150

$150
$175

*The auction values displayed include typical egiupment and adjustments for mileage and any of the following applicable accessories: engine size, drivetrain, and tim.

Selected Options

6.0L V8 Engine
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels
Leather Seats

Power Driver's Seat
Towing/Camper Pkg
Bose Premium Stereo

Trade-In/Loan

w/body
w/body
w/body
w/body

$150
w/body

Adjusted Value
N/A

N/A
N/A

$6,950
$8,250
$9,325

$8,375
$12,350

Retail
w/body

w/body
w/body
w/body

$175
w/body

NADA Used Car Guide assumes no responsibility or liability for any emors or omissions or any revisions or additions made by anyone on this report.
NADA Used Car Guide and itslogo are registered trademaris of National Automobile Dealers Association, used under license by J.D. Power.
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