4/23/2020



## **Vehicle Information**

Vehicle:	2008 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Extended Cab LTZ 4WD 6.0L V8
Region:	Eastern
Period:	April 23, 2020
VIN:	1GCEK19Y28Z219922
Mileage:	206,000
Base MSRP:	\$37,010
Typically Equipped MSRI	P: N/A
Weight:	0



## NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction* Low	Base N/A	Mileage Adj. N/A	Option Adj. N/A	Adjusted Value N/A
Average	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
High	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Trade-In				
Rough	\$7,675	-\$875	\$150	\$6,950
Average	\$8,975	-\$875	\$150	\$8,250
Clean	\$10,050	-\$875	\$150	\$9,325
Clean Loan	\$9,100	-\$875	\$150	\$8,375
Clean Retail	\$13,050	-\$875	\$175	\$12,350

\*The auction values displayed include typical equipment and adjustments for mileage and any of the following applicable accessories: engine size, drivetrain, and trim.

Selected Options		
	Trade-In/Loan	Retail
6.0L V8 Engine	w/body	w/body
Aluminum/Alloy Wheels	w/body	w/body
Leather Seats	w/body	w/body
Power Driver's Seat	w/body	w/body
Towing/Camper Pkg	\$150	\$175
Bose Premium Stereo	w/body	w/body

NADA Used Car Guide assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions or any revisions or additions made by anyone on this report. NADA Used Car Guide and its logo are registered trademarks of National Automobile Dealers Association, used under license by J.D. Power. ©2020 J.D.Power